
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - WINTER 2023 
 

B. Tech. Civil Engineering - Semester - VII 

Course Code Course Title Date Time 
Enrollment 

No. of 
Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

18BTCICC703 
Major Project / 
Industrial Training / 
Internship 

18-10-2023 09 AM - 12 PM 

211001001 to 
211001015 
 

222001002 
 

223001001 to 
223001003 

15 

 
 

- sd - 
Controller of Examinations 


